

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 1468 of 2020**

Deleted (PRAMOD VISHWAS) (Died) **versus** STATE OF
CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/04/2026	<p>Mr. Shakti Raj Sinha, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ujjawal Choubey, P.L. for the State. Mr. Sanjeev Verma, Counsel for the respondents No. 5 to 7.</p> <p>List the matter in the next week as today itself, additional reply has been filed by respondents No.5 to 7.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p> <p>Vishakha</p>