

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 1468 of 2020**Deleted (Pramod Vishwas) (Died) **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**Order Sheet**

| | |
|------------|--|
| | |
| 15/04/2026 | <p>Mr. Shakti Raj Sinha, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ujjawal Choubey, P.L. for the State. Mr. Sanjeev Verma, Counsel for the respondent No. 5.</p> <p>Counsel for the petitioner as well as respondent No. 5 are directed to file relevant documents in respect of the renumbering of the Khasra numbers of the land allotted to them.</p> <p>List the matter in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p> <p>Vishakha</p> |